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J
REPORTING

DATE: July 1, 1999
TO: Division of Records and Reporting (Bayo)
FROM: Division of Communications (Isler) P

RE: Docket No. 981496-TC - Cancellation by FPSC of PATS Certificate No. 5103
issued to Roger Anthony Waldron, for violation of Rules 25-4.0161, F.A.C.,
Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies and 25-24.520,
F.A.C., Reporting Requirements

By Order No. PSC-99-1079-AS-TC, issued May 26, 1999, the Commission accepted
the company’s settlement to pay $100 within five business days from the effective date
of the Order. As of this date, the company has not complied with the Order. Accordingly, the
company’s certificate should be canceled and the docket<losed.
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cc:  Division of Communications (Isler)
Division of Legal Services (Bedell)
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